
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Hyland OnBase Software Licenses and 
Maintenance (Sole Source) 

Procurement Technician Lauren Cush 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract 

Hyland OnBase Software Licenses 
and Maintenance (Sole Source) 
CPA No. 1056035 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount $400,000.00 – Total 

Hyland Software Inc. 
CPA No. 1056035 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

 $396,904.31 – Total 

Prime Contractor Information 

Hyland Software, Inc. (Prime)
Jitesh Ghai  - CEO
Years in business: 34 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 11 

Attachments • UD Change Order Request Form




